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Subcommittee Members 
Commissioner, Dept. of Environmental 
Svcs. 
Presiding Officer 
Robert Scott 
29 Hazen Drive 
Concord, NH 03302 
Robert.scott@des.nh.gov 

Dept of Environmental Services Water Division 
Director 
Eugene Forbes - Designee 
29 Hazen Dr., P.O. Box 95 
Concord, NH  03302-0095 
Eugene.forbes@des.nh.gov 

 Commissioner Dept of Natural and Cultural 
Resources 
Jeffrey Rose 
172 Pembroke Rd., P.O. Box 1856 
Concord, NH  03302-1856 
Jeffrey.rose@dred.state.nh.us 

 
Committee Staff 
SEC Administrator 
admin@sec.nh.gov 

Brennan, Caron, Lenehan & Iacopino 
SEC Counsel 
Michael J. Iacopino, Esq. 
85 Brook St. 
Manchester, NH  03104 
miacopino@brennanlenehan.com 
 
Iryna Dore 
Idore@brennanlenehan.com 

 
Parties 
Counsel for the Applicant 
Barry Needleman 
McLane, Graf, Raulerson & Middleton 
11 South Main St., Suite 500 
Concord, NH  03301 
Barry.needleman@mclane.com 
 
Ashley Scott 
Ashley.Scott@mclane.com 

Counsel for the Applicant 
Rebecca Walkley 
Rebecca.walkley@mclane.com 
 
Adam Dumville 
Adam.dumville@mclane.com 
 
Henry Weitzner 
Henry.weitzner@waldengreenenergy.com 

Walden Green Energy 
John Soininen 
155 Fleet Street 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 
john.soininen@waldengreenenergy.com 

Jack Kenworthy 
Walden Green Energy 
155 Fleet Street 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 
jack.kenworthy@waldengreenenergy.com 
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NH Dept of Justice 
Jennifer Cawelti 
33 Capitol St. 
Concord, NH  03301-6397 
Jennifer.cawelti@doj.nh.gov 

Asst. Attorney General, Department of Justice 
Counsel for the Public 
Mary E. Maloney 
33 Capitol St. 
Concord, NH  03301-6397 
Mary.maloney@doj.nh.gov 
 
Laura Maynard 
laura.maynard@doj.nh.gov 

NH Dept of Justice 
Anne Edwards 
33 Capitol St. 
Concord, NH  03301-6397 
Anne.edwards@doj.nh.gov 

Kelly Dowd 
Kelly@kdowdlaw.com 

 
Intervenors 
Town of Antrim 
Upton & Hatfield, LLP for the Town of 
Antrim 
10 Centre Street 
Concord, NH  03301 

Geoffrey T. Jones 
Stoddard Conservation Commission 
PO Box 336 
1 Old Antrim Road 
Stoddard, NH 03464 
geoffreytjones@gmail.com 

Mike Genest 
Antrim Board of Selectmen 
Sadie3@tds.net 

Bob Edwards 
Antrim Board of Selectmen 
Rledwards1985@gmail.com 

John Robertson 
Antrim Board of Selectmen 
jrobertson@mcttelecom.com 

Donna Hanson 
Antrim Town Administrator 
PO Box 517 
66 Main Street 
Antrim, NH  03440 
antrimbiz@tds.net 

Stephen Froling 
Corporate Counsel 
Harris Center for Conservation Education 
83 King’s Highway 
Hancock, NH  03449 
stephenfroling@cs.com 

James Newsom 
Land Protection Specialist 
Harris Center for Conservation Education 
83 Kings Highway 
Hancock, NH 
jamesnewsom@comcast.net 

Carol R. Foss, Ph.D 
Senior Advisor for Science and Policy 
Audubon Society 
84 Silk Farm Road 
Concord, N.H 03301 
cfoss@nhaudubon.org  

Francie Von Mertens 
vonmertens@myfairpoint.net 
Audubon Society 
84 Silk Farm Road 
Concord, N.H 03301 
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Jason Reimers 
reimers@nhlandlaw.com 
Audubon Society 
84 Silk Farm Road 
Concord, N.H 03301 

The Wind Action Group 
Lisa Linowes, Executive Director 
286 Parker Hill Rd. 
Lyman, NH  03585 
lisa@linowes.com 

Donahue, Tucker & Ciandella, PLLC  
225 Water Street 
Exeter, NH 03833 
Phone: (603) 778-0686 
 
John J. Ratigan 
jratigan@dtclawyers.com 

Donahue, Tucker & Ciandella, PLLC  
225 Water Street 
Exeter, NH 03833 
Phone: (603) 778-0686 
 
Eric A. Maher 
emaher@dtclawyers.com 

Innovative Natural Resource Solutions, LLC 
Charles Levesque 
37 Old Pound Road 
Antrim, NH 03220 
levesque@inrsllc.com 

Mary Allen 
21 Summer Street 
Antrim, NH 
mallen65@hotmail.com 

Wesley Enman 
16 Pierce Lake Rd. 
Antrim, NH 
ewenman1@gmail.com 

Joseph Casey 
IBEW 
48 Airport Road, Concord, NH 03301 
joe_casey@ibew.org 

 
Meteorologist Group 
Richard Hendl, Springfield, NH, PhD 
rghendl@alum.mit.edu 

Joseph D'Aleo, Hudson, NH, PhD 
jdaleo6331@aol.com 

Robert Copeland, Littleton, NH, MS 
notchweather@gmail.com 

Bruce Schwoegler, Waterville Valley, NH, 
BS schwoegs909@verizon.net 

Fred Ward, Stoddard, NH, PhD 
drfred@myfairpoint.net 

 

 
Residential Abutter Group 
Barbara Berwick 
72 Reed Carr Rd. 
Antrim, NH  03440 
Wheesht56@gmail.com 

Janice D Longgood 
156 Salmon Brook Road 
Antrim NH 03440 
jlonggood@yahoo.com 

Mark Schaefer 
128 Salmon Brook Road 
Antrim, NH 03440 
mjs0517m@tds.net 

Stephen Berwick 
72 Reed Carr Rd. 
Antrim, NH  03440 
Saberwick1990@gmail.com 

Brenda Schaefer 
green_thumb25@hotmail.com 

Nathan Schaefer 
natgumpa@yahoo.com 
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Clark A. Craig, Jr. 
224 Craig Road 
Antrim, NH 
(does not have e-mail) 

 

 
Non-Abutting Property Owners 
Snow Star Farm 
Richard and Loranne Block 
63 Loveren Mill Rd. 
Antrim, NH  03440 
snowstar@tds.net 

John F Giffin 
137 Concord St.  
Antrim, NH 03440 
Jfgiffin@yahoo.com 

Annie Law 
Windsor Mt. Enterprises, LLC 
43 Farmstead Road 
Antrim, NH 03440 
annielaw@tds.net 

Benjamin Pratt, P.E. (Retired) 
64 Little's Lane  PO Box 297 
Antrim, NH 03440-0297 
bpratt@mcttelecom.com 

Robert Cleland 
cleland.r6@gmail.com 

Joshua Buco 
80 Reed Carr Rd 
Antrim NH 03440-3203 
Joshua.buco@gmail.com 

Ken Henninger and Jill Fish 
655 Rt. 123 So. 
Stoddard, New Hampshire 03464  
Fish.henninger@gmail.com 

Rosamund Iselin 
178 Willard Pond Road 
Antrim, NH  03440 

Elsa Voelcker 
97 Old Pound Road 
Antrim, NH 03440  
Voelckere@franklinpierce.edu 

Mary Sherbourne 
111 Old Pound Road 
Antrim, NH  0344 
No e-mail address 

Katherine Sullivan 
156 Willard Pond Road 
Antrim, NH  03440 
kthrnslvn@gmail.com 

 

 
Interested Persons 
Daniel C. Goldner, Chairman 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 St. Fruit St., Ste. 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
daniel.c.goldner@puc.nh.gov 

Pradip Chattopadhyay, Commissioner 
Presiding Officer 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 St. Fruit St., Ste. 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
pradip.k.chattopadh1@puc.nh.gov 
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Carleton B. Simpson, Commissioner 
Presiding Officer 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 St. Fruit St., Ste. 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
carleton.b.simpson@puc.nh.gov 

Michelle Bunnemeyer, Esq. 
Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
Michelle.Al.Bunnemeyer@puc.nh.gov 

New Hampshire Public Radio 
Environment Reports 
Sam Evans-Brown 
2 Pillsbury St., 6th floor 
Concord, NH  03301 
Sevans-brown@nhpr.org 

NH Department of Environmental Services 
Land Resources Management 
Collis G. Adams, Wetlands Bureau 
Administrator 
29 Hazen Dr. 
Concord, NH  03302 
Collis.adams@des.nh.gov 

Jeanne Baker 
195 Gregg Lake Rd. 
Antrim, NH  03440 
jmbtiger@aol.com 

Patrick J. Leary 
21 Weston Road 
Hancock, NH 03449 
patleary@wildblue.net 

Karen Weisswange 
karenandal@tds.net 

Gordon Webber 
lktlgrw@gmail.com 

Huck Montgomery 
hmontgomery33@gmail.com 

Peter Beblowski 
Antrim, NH 
beblowskiretep@yahoo.com 

Apryl L. Perry and Timothy A. Perry 
152 Clinton Road 
Antrim, NH 03440 
taperry@outlook.com 

Brenda Bryer 
bjbryer@yahoo.com 

Kris Pastoriza 
krispastoriza@gmail.com 

Jessie Avitia 
jkahummingbird@gmail.com 

Michelle Sanborn 
Coordinator 
NH Community Rights Network 
info@nhcommunityrights.org 

Denise Scott 
Gregg Lake Association 
Dmscott44@tds.net 

Martha Osler 
175 Gregg Lake Road 
Antrim, NH 03440 
martha.osler@gmail.com 

Lori Lerner 
43 Cottage City Rd, Bridgewater 
llerner01@comcast.net 

Eric J. Wind, Esq. 
Senior Advisor 
Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
Eric.J.Wind@puc.nh.gov 

Britta Greene 
NHPR 
bgreene@nhpr.org 
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Alexander F. Speidel, Esq. 
Senior Advisor 
Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
Alexander.F.Speidel@puc.nh.gov 

Lynn H. Fabrizio, Esq. 
Senior Advisor 
Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 
Lynn.H.Fabrizio1@puc.nh.gov 
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